
 
 
 

Premises 
Licence type 

 
Bingo 

 
 

£ 

 
Betting 

 
 

£ 

 
Family 

Entertainment 
Centre 

£ 

 
Adult 

Gaming 
Centre 

£ 

 
Small 

Casino 
 
£ 

 
Betting 
Track 

 
£ 

Application 
type 

 
New licence 
 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
7,200 

 

 
789 

 

 
Provisional 
Statement 
 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
789 

 

 
7,200 

 

 
789 

 

 
New licence 
premises with 
provisional 
statement 
 

 
 

778 
 
 

 
 

778 
 
 

 
 

778 
 

 
 

778 
 
 

 
 

2,700 
 
 

 
 

778 
 

 
Annual Fee 
 

 
451 

 

 
451 

 

 
451 

 

 
451 

 

 
4,500 

 

 
451 

 

 
Variation 
 

 
360 

 

 
360 

 

 
360 

 

 
362 

 

 
2,600 

 

 
360 

 

 
Transfer 
 

 
351 

 

 
351 

 

 
351 

 

 
351 

 

 
1,620 

 

 
351 

 

 
Re-
instatement 

 
351 

 

 
351 

 

 
351 

 
351 

 

 
1,620 

 
351 

 
Copy of licence £25. 
Change of Circumstance £50. 
 

(UNLICENSED) FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE PERMIT FEE 

Application Fee £300 

Renewal Fee £300 

Change of name £25 

Copy of Permit £15 

 

PRIZE GAMING PERMIT FEE 

Application Fee £300 

Renewal Fee £300 

Change of name £25 

Copy of Permit £15 

 

Gambling Act 2005 
 

Licence Fees 2025/26 
(with effect from 1/4/2025) 



 
 

APPLICATIONS FOR GAMING MACHINES FOR ALCOHOL LICENSED 
PREMISES 

 

 
FEE 

Notification of Gaming Machines in alcohol Licensed Premises (Up to two 
machines) (No annual fee) 

£50 

Licensed Premises Gaming Permit (More than two machines) application fee 
where there is an existing permit in place 

£100 

Licensed Premises Gaming Permit (More than two machines) application  £150 

Application to vary a permit £100 

Application to transfer a permit £25 

Change of Name £25 

Annual Fee * £50 

Copy of Permit £15 

 

* Annual Fee is due 30 days after the issue of the permit. 
 

 
CLUB GAMING & CLUB MACHINE PERMITS 

 

 
FEE 

Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Fee where a Club Premises Certificate 
is in Place 

£100 

Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Fee where no Club Premises 
Certificate is in Place 

£200 

Club Gaming/Machine Permit Renewal Application where a Club Premises 
Certificate is in place 

£100 

Club Gaming/Machine Permit Renewal Application where no Club Premises 
Certificate is in place 

£200 

Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Annual Fee * £50 

Application to vary a permit £100 

Copy of Permit £15 

 

* Annual Fee is due 30 days after the issue of the permit. 
 

SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY REGISTRATION FEE 

Application fee £40 

Annual Fee £20 

 


