

Gambling Act 2005

<u>Licence Fees 2025/26</u> (with effect from 1/4/2025)

Premises Licence type	Bingo	Betting	Family	Adult	Small	Betting
Application type	£	£	Entertainment Centre £	Gaming Centre £	Casino £	Track £
New licence	789	789	789	789	7,200	789
Provisional Statement	789	789	789	789	7,200	789
New licence premises with provisional statement	778	778	778	778	2,700	778
Annual Fee	451	451	451	451	4,500	451
Variation	360	360	360	362	2,600	360
Transfer	351	351	351	351	1,620	351
Re- instatement	351	351	351	351	1,620	351

Copy of licence £25. Change of Circumstance £50.

(UNLICENSED) FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE PERMIT	FEE
Application Fee	£300
Renewal Fee	£300
Change of name	£25
Copy of Permit	£15

PRIZE GAMING PERMIT	FEE
Application Fee	£300
Renewal Fee	£300
Change of name	£25
Copy of Permit	£15

APPLICATIONS FOR GAMING MACHINES FOR ALCOHOL LICENSED PREMISES	FEE
Notification of Gaming Machines in alcohol Licensed Premises (Up to two machines) (No annual fee)	£50
Licensed Premises Gaming Permit (More than two machines) application fee where there is an existing permit in place	£100
Licensed Premises Gaming Permit (More than two machines) application	£150
Application to vary a permit	£100
Application to transfer a permit	£25
Change of Name	£25
Annual Fee *	£50
Copy of Permit	£15

^{*} Annual Fee is due 30 days after the issue of the permit.

CLUB GAMING & CLUB MACHINE PERMITS	FEE
Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Fee where a Club Premises Certificate is in Place	£100
Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Fee where no Club Premises Certificate is in Place	£200
Club Gaming/Machine Permit Renewal Application where a Club Premises Certificate is in place	£100
Club Gaming/Machine Permit Renewal Application where no Club Premises Certificate is in place	£200
Club Gaming/Machine Permit Application Annual Fee *	£50
Application to vary a permit	£100
Copy of Permit	£15

^{*} Annual Fee is due 30 days after the issue of the permit.

SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY REGISTRATION	FEE
Application fee	£40
Annual Fee	£20